
Ｆｓ－Ｃｕｐ 決勝 2015 / 3 / 8 14:25

決勝結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :ドライ

1 33 F 1 澤田修二 ﾄﾖﾀ ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ FT3 10 10'23.979 59.671 5 / 10 117.985
2 17 F 2 小野田敏男 ｳｴｽﾄ956 F4 WEST-F4 10 10'43.820 19.841 1'02.485 6 / 10 114.349
3 80 F 3 RISING(河野) F4 F4 10 11'02.925 38.946 1'00.341 8 / 10 111.053
4 62 RS 1 塩野春喜 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰ7 VX HMCS haruki 7 10 11'03.679 39.700 1'03.652 6 / 10 110.927
5 51 F 4 横井信之 ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ ﾄﾖﾀ FT-30 10 11'04.453 40.474 1'03.773 10 / 10 110.798
6 7 RS 2 滝山浩司 Caterham 7 Caterham 9 10'17.581 1Lap 1'05.401 6 / 9 107.286
7 11 F 5 羽佐間省二 WEST 956 TNF JPS 9 10'33.682 1Lap 1'05.982 2 / 9 104.560
8 6 F 6 後藤新太郎 DALLA F394 9 10'36.233 1Lap 1'07.673 4 / 9 104.141
9 41 F 7 小野寺康文 SPMｲﾏｰｼﾞｭMﾓﾝｽﾀFK ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ･ｽｽﾞｷ･ｹｲ 9 10'50.724 1Lap 1'10.371 9 / 9 101.822

10 55 F 8 金野安城 SUZUKI隼 隼 9 11'12.767 1Lap 1'11.791 5 / 9 98.486
11 75 HF 1 大西理志 MARCH March702 9 11'13.325 1Lap 1'12.701 4 / 9 98.404
12 100 RS 3 木村克光(ﾖｼﾐﾂ) Lotus 211 211-Lotus 9 11'21.550 1Lap 1'13.142 9 / 9 97.217
13 58 HF 2 築山健治 LOTUS51 LOTUS51 7 8'04.024 3Laps 1'06.714 3 / 7 106.470
14 37 F 9 杉本隆世 R&D FJ1600 東京R&D FV2K 7 8'04.379 3Laps 1'06.068 6 / 7 106.392
15 26 F 10 山口邦彦 FT-20 FT20 6 8'29.681 4Laps 1'05.373 3 / 6 86.666
16 8 HF 3 落合厚志 GRD GRD737 3 4'44.475 7Laps 1'30.800 2 / 3 77.638

1 F 野澤正夫 DALLA F300 出走せず

Fastest Lap

HF 1'06.714 (3 / 7) 110.352 km/h 58 築山健治 / LOTUS51
RS 1'03.652 (6 / 10) 115.660 km/h 62 塩野春喜 / ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰ7 VX
F 59.671 (5 / 10) 123.377 km/h 33 澤田修二 / ﾄﾖﾀ ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ

TypePos No Class C.P. Name CarName Ave.
Km/hLap LapTotal Time Gap Best Time

ｉｄｌｅｒｓ　Ｇａｍｅｓ　Ｓｐｒｉｎｔ	

25 

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m) 



Ｆｓ－Ｃｕｐ 決勝 2015 / 3 / 8 14:25

クラス別決勝結果表 Weather :曇り
Track :ドライ

HF Start Time :14:05'23    Finish Time :14:16'36.325 Entry :3    Start :3    Finish :3
1 75 大西理志 MARCH March702 9 11'13.325 1'12.701 4 / 9 98.404
2 58 築山健治 LOTUS51 LOTUS51 7 8'04.024 2Laps 1'06.714 3 / 7 106.470
3 8 落合厚志 GRD GRD737 3 4'44.475 6Laps 1'30.800 2 / 3 77.638

RS Start Time :14:05'23    Finish Time :14:16'26.679 Entry :5    Start :3    Finish :3
1 62 塩野春喜 ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰ7 VX HMCS haruki 7 10 11'03.679 1'03.652 6 / 10 110.927
2 7 滝山浩司 Caterham 7 Caterham 9 10'17.581 1Lap 1'05.401 6 / 9 107.286
3 100 木村克光(ﾖｼﾐﾂ) Lotus 211 211-Lotus 9 11'21.550 1Lap 1'13.142 9 / 9 97.217

F Start Time :14:05'23    Finish Time :14:15'46.979 Entry :11    Start :10    Finish :10
1 33 澤田修二 ﾄﾖﾀ ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ FT3 10 10'23.979 59.671 5 / 10 117.985
2 17 小野田敏男 ｳｴｽﾄ956 F4 WEST-F4 10 10'43.820 19.841 1'02.485 6 / 10 114.349
3 80 RISING(河野) F4 F4 10 11'02.925 38.946 1'00.341 8 / 10 111.053
4 51 横井信之 ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ ﾄﾖﾀ FT-30 10 11'04.453 40.474 1'03.773 10 / 10 110.798
5 11 羽佐間省二 WEST 956 TNF JPS 9 10'33.682 1Lap 1'05.982 2 / 9 104.560
6 6 後藤新太郎 DALLA F394 9 10'36.233 1Lap 1'07.673 4 / 9 104.141
7 41 小野寺康文 SPMｲﾏｰｼﾞｭMﾓﾝｽﾀFK ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ･ｽｽﾞｷ･ｹｲ 9 10'50.724 1Lap 1'10.371 9 / 9 101.822
8 55 金野安城 SUZUKI隼 隼 9 11'12.767 1Lap 1'11.791 5 / 9 98.486
9 37 杉本隆世 R&D FJ1600 東京R&D FV2K 7 8'04.379 3Laps 1'06.068 6 / 7 106.392

10 26 山口邦彦 FT-20 FT20 6 8'29.681 4Laps 1'05.373 3 / 6 86.666
1 野澤正夫 DALLA F300 出走せず

Fastest Lap

HF 1'06.714 (3 / 7) 110.352 km/h 58 築山健治 / LOTUS51
RS 1'03.652 (6 / 10) 115.660 km/h 62 塩野春喜 / ｹｰﾀｰﾊﾑｽｰﾊﾟｰ7 VX
F 59.671 (5 / 10) 123.377 km/h 33 澤田修二 / ﾄﾖﾀ ﾌｫｰﾐｭﾗ

LapTotal Time Gap Best Time Ave.
Km/hPos No Name CarName Type Lap
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m) 




